
 

NVSC Men’s 30+ Wed 7v7 League 
Commissioner – Fred Weller – 703-878-7359 (gsharks2@aol.com) 

Vice Commissioner – Bryan Taccino – 703 403.6358 (bft@hotmail.com) 

 

 

 

DIVISION 1  

  

 5 Estrella FC Jonny Funez 571-263-4250 jeffrenfunez@gmail.com   Yellow/green - blue  

        

        

Real Madrid FC Juan Bonilla 703-789-4232 bonillajr1@gmail.com Wants to play 

thursday 

   

Woodbridge FC Jimy Velasquez 571.316.4267 Jvelasquez0712@gmail.com Wants to play 

thursday 

 Blue  

Los Toros 4 Carlos Ramirez 571.286.2046 rcarlos935@yahoo.com   Green / Red  

        

Pabst Park FC 4 John Mumley 703-357-7867 jmums2002@yahoo.com     

        

Pasaquina FC Wilmer Bonilla 571.221.2800 wilmerbonilla11@hotmail.com   Yellow w/blue shoulders  

 

 

 

 

NVSC Men’s 30+ Thursday 7v7 League 
Commissioner – Fred Weller – 703-878-7359 (gsharks2@aol.com) 

Vice Commissioner – Bryan Taccino – 703 403.6358 (bft@hotmail.com) 

 

DIVISION 1 

CA United Daniel Gonzalez 571.991.2156 gonzalez_red@hotmail.com   Navy blue 
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Pop’s Dave White 703.851.5570 warra1x@hotmail.com    Late White / Lime Green 

Quality Tire FC Brian Berran 703.889.7866 brianberran@gmail.com    Florescent Green / white 

ManU Angel Avila 703.499.0064 angel@avilacarpentry.com   Maroon&white 

Los Galacticos Olman Guiterrez 571.839.7823 pitufito3000@yahoo.com    

Takeovers 4 Manny Kwaw 703.599.8105 manny4king@gmail.com    

Dale City FC Mauro Poma 571.287.9468 puzaeduardo1@gmail.com   Navy Blue / red 

Strikers Jaime Salas 571.991.6597 jsalas31@yahoo.com  Early Games Grey / florescent green 

Cruz Azul Micki Hurtado 571.426.8966 mickihurtado@gmail.com   Purple 

       

       

DIVISION 2 

Pura Vida Charles Atwood  703.496.3274 atwoodc@gmail.com   Red / Lt Blue 

Norfolk&Chance Joe  Maitland 703.447.0696 Jmaitland57@comcast.net   Late games Orange / White 

Patron Silver Juan Lopez 703.314.1895 juanmlopez11@gmail.com   White / black 

La Norte FC Douglas Jimenez 571.278.7305 DJUnited@gmail.com   Black / Red 

Sparks FC Raydel Silva 571.244.2953 voyageautosales@gmail.com    White 

Tequila Sunrise Mike Harmon 202.577.2335 michaeldawson8@yahoo.com   Orange / black 

Guate FC Josue Lopez 240.396.3541 godjosue@yahoo.com  early games Yellow  

Montclair FC Thomas Green 703.576.7495 tlg022512@gmail.com   Black / Charcoal grey 

Beer Sport FC Mario Villegas 571.340.9732 mvnmotors@hotmail.com    

       

       

 

 

 

 

NVSC Coed 7v7 League 
Commissioner – Fred Weller – 703-878-7359 (gsharks2@aol.com) 

Vice Commissioner – Bryan Taccino – 703 403.6358 (bft@hotmail.com) 

 

 

Division 1 

United We stand Marie Schweitzer     Early 

NOVA United Carlos Ramirez 571-286-2046 rcarlos935@yahoo.com  Purple  

Marathon FC James Aguilera 703-400-3475 jamesaguilera11@yahoo.com  Purple / green  

Lads  Daniel Muniz 703-946-9713 dmuniz93@gmail.com  Red / Lt. Blue  

Kodak FC Nelson Moreno 571-292-7296 morenonelson@yahoo.com  green w/white  

BARcita Jesus Ruiz 571-921-6084 jruizromero@me.com  Black / white  
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FC Mafia Byron Mayorga 571-285-9189 byronjmayorga@hotmail.com  Orange / Black  

The Saints Justin Bringhurst 703-209-2948 justin.t.bringhurst.civ@mail.mil    White / Black  

The Saints Colin Clark 703-268-0366 parrypower@hotmail.com    

Woodbridge FC Alex Marquez 571-265-6773 alex.marquez6@gmail.com  Pink  

Division 2 

FC Farcelona Jason Whitaker 859-358-5830 vmiagent01@gmail.com   Red / blue   

FC Farcelona Max Gabino 571-298-7287 maxdinatale@hotmail.com    

Hotshots Theresa Trent 703-801-5579 sokrsweetheart5@aol.com  Blue / green  

Cuscatlan City  Luis Herrera 571-264-0789 luisherrera3491@aol.com  Put in d2 Orange/black Late games only 

Vendaval FC Carlos DelCid 571-278-0018 jcdelcid06@yahoo.com    

Vendaval FC Erica DelCid 571-277-0836 delciderica@icloud.com  Red & white  

FC Lightning Chadd Stubbs 571-201-7075 kahaka22192@gmail.com  Orange/black  

FC Lightning Dani Wilson 703-403-0366 winchling@yahoo.com    

Legacy FC Taylor Herrera 703-895-1672 taylorherrera29@yahoo.com  Royal Blue  

Legacy FC  Sandra Herrera 703-520-4387 syh3233@gmail.com CO   

Simply Red John Larkin 703-944-2592 johnlarkin2@gmail.com  Red Early games 

Tequila Sunrise Emily Sanchez 703-606-8809 emilysanchez13@yahoo.com    

The Zorros Araceli Vidal 571-316-3837 gonzita00@gmail.com    

Legacy FC Anthony Delacruz 703-357-3057 anthonydelacruz1002@gmail.com  Maroon  
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